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201503110000
75990

03/11/2015
02:45:18

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201503110000
76000

03/11/2015
02:45:19

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201503110000
75090

03/11/2015
11:21:07

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Instr
#:20061005000
493190

Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201503110000
75100

03/11/2015
11:21:08

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201503110000
75110

03/11/2015
11:21:09

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201503110000
76010

03/11/2015
02:45:20

NEST EGG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

37 77 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3


