Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Name= NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503110000 75990	03/11/2015 02:45:18	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77		Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201503110000 76000	03/11/2015 02:45:19	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77		Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201503110000 75090	03/11/2015 11:21:07	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77	Instr #:20061005000 493190	Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201503110000 75100	03/11/2015 11:21:08	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77		Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201503110000 75110	03/11/2015 11:21:09	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77		Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201503110000 76010	03/11/2015 02:45:20	NEST EGG PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC			37	77		Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3